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PICKLEBALL  55+ WOMEN’S DOUBLES 
  

Location: Zone:   Date:   

Contact Person: 

Phone:   Email:   

 
The top DOUBLE qualifies for the Games. The top Women’s Doubles players can also play on Mixed teams.  
 

Placing Score Name Community Phone Number email 

1 a      

1 b      

2 a      

2 b      

3 a      

3 b      

4 a      

4 b      

5 a      

5 b      

6 a      

6 b      
     
  Number of TEAMS entered into this event:  ___________ 
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